Recent Awards and Recognitions



LOVELACE HEALTH SYSTEM



• New Mexico Family-Friendly Business Award Gold Level recognition, 2016-2022

LOVELACE MEDICAL CENTER









- American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) Practice Transition Accreditation Program (PTAP), 2023
- Money The Leapfrog Group, The Best Hospital for Billing Ethics, 2022
- U.S. News & World Report *High Performing* "Best Hospitals," in Heart Attack, Heart Bypass surgery, Heart Failure, Kidney Failure, Stroke and COPD, 2022 -2023
- DNV Primary Stroke Center Certification, 2022 2025
- DNV Quality Management System Certification, 2022-2025
- DNV Spine Surgery Program Certification, 2022 2025
- New Mexico Hospital Association/American Hospital Association Quest for Excellence Award Winner, Honorable Mention, General Acute Hospital, 2022
- New Mexico Hospital Association/American Hospital Association Quest for Excellence Award, General Acute Hospital, 2021
- Platinum Performance Achievement Award Chest Pain-MI Registry NCDR, 2021
- "A" grade from Leapfrog Hospital Safety Grade, 2019-2021
- U.S. News & World Report "Best Hospitals," in Congestive Heart Failure, Heart Attack, 2021-2022
- Healthgrades 2020 Specialty Excellence Awards: Pulmonology Care Excellence, 2020; America's 100 Best Hospitals for Cardiac Care, 2019; America's 100 Best Hospitals for Coronary Intervention, 2019
- Comprehensive Center by the American College of Surgeons Metabolic and Bariatric Surgery Accreditation and Quality Improvement Program, 2019
- American Heart Association/American Stroke Association "Get with the Guidelines" Stroke Gold Plus Quality Achievement Award, 2012-2023 (Target Honor Roll - Elite Plus, 2019-2023)
- Accredited in radiation oncology by the America College of Radiology, 2017-2026

HEART HOSPITAL OF NEW MEXICO AT LOVELACE MEDICAL CENTER



- DNV Ventricular Assist Device Facility Credentialing Program, 2020-2026
- Money The Leapfrog Group, The Best Hospital in America, Teaching (Small), 2022
- Leapfrog Top Teaching Hospital, 2020-2023
- U.S. News & World Report, Chest Pain MI Registry Performance Achievement Award, 2021
- American College of Cardiology's Platinum Performance Achievement Award for Action Registry GWTG NCDR, 2013-2019



- American Heart Association's Mission: Lifeline® Heart Attack Receiving Center Accreditation, 2019
- American Heart Association accredited STEMI (Heart Attack) Receiving Center, 2015-2019
- Accredited in Adult Echocardiography (ICAEL), Vascular Imaging (ICAVL) by IAC (Intersocietal Accreditation Commission), 2021-2023

LOVELACE UNM REHABILITATION HOSPITAL



- New Mexico Hospital Association/American Hospital Association Quest for Excellence Award Winner, Top Hospital Quality, 2023
- New Mexico Hospital Association/American Hospital Association Quest for Excellence Award Winner, Specialty Hospital, 2022
- Modern Healthcare's Best Places to Work, 2018-2019, 2022 2023
- CARF-accredited in six programs



LOVELACE WOMEN'S HOSPITAL











- Money The Leapfrog Group, The Best Hospital for Billing Ethics, 2022
- Money The Leapfrog Group, The Best Hospital for Maternity Care, 2022
- Surgical Review Corporation Center of Excellence in Hernia Surgery, 2022 2023
- Surgical Review Corporation Center of Excellence in Minimally Invasive Surgery, 2023
- Surgical Review Corporation Center of Excellence in Minimally Invasive Gynecology, 2017 2023
- Surgical Review Corporation Center of Excellence in Robotic Surgery, 2016 2023
- International Board Certified Lactation Consultant® (IBCLC) Care Award, 2020 2022
- "A" grade from Leapfrog Hospital Safety Grade, 2019-2021
- Healthgrades 2020 Specialty Excellence Awards: Pulmonology Care Excellence, 2020
- New Mexico Hospital Association/American Hospital Association Quest for Excellence Award, General Acute Hospital, 2019, 2021
- American College of Surgeons, National Accreditation Program for Breast Centers, 2019
- Women's Choice Award for America's Best Hospitals for Comprehensive Breast Care, 2023
- Recognized as a Baby-Friendly® designated birth facility by Baby-Friendly USA, Inc., 2017 2028
- Women's Choice Award for America's Best Breast Centers, 2015 2022
- Women's Choice Award for America's Best Hospitals for Patient Safety, 2016 2019
- Women's Choice Award for America's Best Hospitals for Obstetrics, 2021-2022
- Women's Choice Award for America's Best Mammogram Imaging Center, 2021-2022
- Modern Healthcare's Best Places to Work in Healthcare, 2008-2017, 2019
- ACR Accreditation for Radiology
- Breast Care Center Recertified by National Accreditation Program for Breast Centers

LOVELACE WESTSIDE HOSPITAL







- Accredited by the Metabolic and Bariatric Surgery Accreditation and Quality Improvement Program (MBSAQIP), 2023
- Money The Leapfrog Group, The Best Hospital for Billing Ethics, 2022
- Healthgrades Patient Safety Excellence Award, 2021
- "A" grade from Leapfrog Hospital Safety Grade, 2017-2019
- Blue Cross Blue Shield Blue Distinction Center + Designation, Bariatric Surgery, 2021
- American Heart Association/American Stroke Association "Get with the Guidelines" GOLD PLUS, 2021-2023;
 Target: Stroke Honor Roll, 2022; Target Type 2 Diabetes Honor Roll "Get with the Guidelines," 2021, 2023
- Quality Achievement Award, 2020 2021
- Awarded 4 Stars from the Centers of Medicare & Medicaid Services, 2017-2019
- Lovelace Bariatrics accredited as a Level 1 facility under the Bariatric Surgery Center Network Accreditation Program of the American College of Surgeons
- Comprehensive Center by the American College of Surgeons Metabolic and Bariatric Surgery Accreditation and Quality Improvement Program, 2019

LOVELACE REGIONAL HOSPITAL



- Money The Leapfrog Group, The Best Hospital for Billing Ethics, 2022
- "A" grade from Leapfrog Hospital Safety Grade, Spring Fall 2021, Spring Fall 2023
- HealthInsight Quality Award, 2018
- Accredited by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services

LOVELACE MEDICAL GROUP

- Designated UroLift(R) Center of Excellence Provider, Urology, 2019
- Clinic named Patient Centered Medical Home by National Committee for Quality Assurance, 2017
- National Committee for Quality Assurance Patient-Centered Medical Home (PCMH) Recognition, 2016-2024